PacneuaTatb

Model No.UH5580 HEDGE TRIMMER 550MM

Model No.UH5580 HEDGE TRIMMER 550MM

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnuncaHMUe 3amMmeHa|lKonnmyecTtBO|New/Old|[[Tponaxu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
a Poiyar
001 450444-8 BblKOYaTens 1
002 233157-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 1
_ [fTepenHAas
003 450442-2 DVKOSNTKA 1
004 1586297 3aWMUTHB M KOXY X 1
a CaMoHapes3awwmm
005 265995-6 B HT 4X18 2
B BuHT M5x30 K
006 911253-5  |{g058/2414/2704/ 2
008 188569-5 Kopnyc 1
D10 INC. 42
a M30NAULMOHHBH
009 417740-7 Konnayok 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
010 233288-9 TDYXWUHAS 1
011 268077-3 WTunudT 1
012 417727-9 Konnauyeck 1
013 417736-8 TonkaTens 1
014 417735-0 PUSHER CAP 1
015 268078-1 PIN 3 1
a Kopnycwnwuvneck
016 41778173 | 1R3000C,/HR3550C 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
017 233156-6 TPDYXUWUHAD5 1
018 257934-0 STOP RING E—4 1
019 417737-6 lHlapHMUP 1
a T oK
020 4177392 NMMNKoOopepxXaTens 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
021 233156-6 TPDYXUWUHAD5 1
022 417731-8 Pelyuar B cbope 1
a CaMoHapes3awwnm
023 265995-6 B HT 4X18 2
B 3axXum Kabens
024 687063-9 e nrtb U (ME25) 1
a Poiyar
025 450443-0 BblKOYaTens 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
026 233156-6 TPDYXUWUHAD5 1
027 417738-4 Pblyar 1
a LleTkooepXaTenb
028 643936-6 0N s 4350CT/ 2
029 191962-4 ifmroanue werTKMUW CB- :
030 594578-8 CtTaTop 220B 1 *
a KnemMmMa pona mMmoaoenw
C10 654069-2 HP2040 2 *
030-1 599126-8 FIELD ASSY 220-240V < 1
_ KnemMmMa onga mMmoaoenw
C10 654069-2 HP2040 2
031 211032-4 [TopwwunHUK 60827 1
032 516499-4 PotTop B cbope 1
D10 INC. 31,33,34
a KpbelnbyaTKkKa70 on e
033 241858-0 5704R 1
034 211062-5 MoowuMnNnHUEK 10/26 1
035 650522-6 BoeknwyaTtensb 1 *
035-1 650593-3 BoeknwyaTtensb o) 1
036 645185-1 KoHpeHcaToODpD 1 *
_ _ PunbTp nome X
036-1 6451055 | 400,/2708/1.81013/ O 1
037 654531-7 [flpepoxpaHUuTeENDb 1
038 666246-4 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.5-2-0.3 1
a Ycunurtenb kabensq
039 682503-2 8-90 K 9029S/ 1
_ CaMoHapes3awwmm
040 265995-6 BUHT AX18 2
041 450445-6 TOP COVER 1
042 188569-5 Kopnyc 1
D10 INC. 8
043 865791-8 UH5580 NAME PLATE 1
a CaMoHape3s3awwnm
044 265995-6 B HT 4X18 10
B KoXyXx AMCKa
045 318257-2 (MeTann 1
046 135217-7 Kopnyc peaoykKkTopa 1
a [Mblne3awnTa
047 44314271 | . T a1 opa an s UHS50D 1
048 194671-4 KoMnnekKT HOXeMu 1
_ lecTMurp.ctTonopHas-d
C10 252184-2 FaiKka M5-8 5
C20 257717-8 BTynkabnaona UH550D 7
C30 265181-9 BuHT (+) M5X20 5
C40 345205-8 HepxaTens 1
C50 911208-0 BuHT M5XI10 1
C60 188605-7 MacnsaHb ¥ 6ayokK 1
a Pe3unHoBasd
049 263002-9 LN UNbKaZd4 1
_ Kpbiwwka Kopnyca
050 318265-3 MOTOD a 1
051 265182-7 BuHT M5X25 2
052 450440-6 KpbilWka caflbHMUKa 1
053 911148-2 BuHT M4X25 4
AO1 194677-2 HNepxaTtTenb Kkabensd 1
A02 158024-1 Kptouyok 5014NB/5016NB 1
A03 450489-6 KoXyXx AMCKa 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 9/10/2020




